AXK100135 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 100x135x4mm
Weight: 0.104kg
1X90
AXK110145 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 110x145x4mm
Weight: 0.122kg
1X60
AXK120155 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 120x155x4mm
Weight: 0.013kg

Weight: 0.06kg
1X105
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
AXK75100 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 75x100x4mm
Weight: 0.061kg
1X100
AXK80105 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 80x105x4mm
Weight: 0.063kg
1X100
TAW6045Z Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x72x45mm
Weight: 0.28kg
1X20
TAW7050Z Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 70x82x50mm
Weight: 0.36kg
1X20
K10X13X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 10x13x10mm
Weight: 0.002kg
1X400
K10X13X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 10x13x13mm
Weight: 0.004kg
1X150
K10X14X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 10x14x10mm
Weight: 0kg
1X250
K10X14X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 10x14x13mm
Weight: 0.005kg
1X250
K10X16X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 10x16x10mm
Weight: 0.01kg
1X160
K100X108X27 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 100x108x27mm
Weight: 0.185kg
1X18
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K100X108X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 100x108x30mm
Weight: 0.198kg
1X15
K105X112X21 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 105x112x21mm
Weight: 0.129kg
1X15
K12X15X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 12x15x13mm
Weight: 0.003kg
1X150
K12X15X16.5 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 12x15x16.5mm
Weight: 0.006kg
1X150
K12X15X9 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 12x15x9mm
Weight: 0.0027kg
1X150
K12X16X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 12x16x10mm
Weight: 0.008kg
1X192
K12X16X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 12x16x13mm
Weight: 0.0055kg
1X300
K12X16X24 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 12x16x24mm
Weight: 0.014kg
1X200
K12X17X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 12x17x13mm
Weight: 0.0075kg
1X192
K130X137X24 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 130x137x24mm
Weight: 0.17kg
1X10
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K14X17X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 14x17x17mm
Weight: 0kg
1X175
K14X18X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 14x18x10mm
Weight: 0.004kg
1X200
K14X18X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 14x18x17mm
Weight: 0.0081kg
1X192
K14X19X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 14x19x13mm
Weight: 0.008kg
1X1
K15X18X14 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 15x18x14mm
Weight: 0.006kg
1X1
K15X18X21.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 15x18x21.8mm
Weight: 0.01kg
1X192
K15X19X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 15x19x10mm
Weight: 0.005kg
1X500
K15X19X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 15x19x13mm
Weight: 0.007kg
1X300
K15X19X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 15x19x17mm
Weight: 0.009kg
1X192
K15X20X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 15x20x13mm
Weight: 0.0088kg
1X150
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K15X21X15 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 15x21x15mm
Weight: 0.011kg
1X150
K15X21X21 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 15x21x21mm
Weight: 0.018kg
1X192
K16X20X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 16x20x10mm
Weight: 0.0055kg
1X160
K16X20X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 16x20x17mm
Weight: 0.008kg
1X192
K16X21X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 16x21x10mm
Weight: 0.01kg
1X500
K16X22X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 16x22x10mm
Weight: 0.014kg
1X175
K16X22X12 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 16x22x12mm
Weight: 0.01kg
1X192
K16X22X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 16x22x13mm
Weight: 0.011kg
1X150
K16X22X16 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 16x22x16mm
Weight: 0.012kg
1X192
K16X22X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 16x22x20mm
Weight: 0.017kg
1X192
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K16X22X32 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 16x22x32mm
Weight: 0.032kg
1X250
K16X24X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 16x24x20mm
Weight: 0kg
1X192
K17X21X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 17x21x10mm
Weight: 0.0055kg
1X150
K17X21X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 17x21x17mm
Weight: 0.0095kg
1X150
K18X22X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 18x22x13mm
Weight: 0.0077kg
1X150
K18X24X11.6 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 18x24x11.6mm
Weight: 0.016kg
1X150
K18X24X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 18x24x13mm
Weight: 0.013kg
1X400
K18X24X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 18x24x20mm
Weight: 0.019kg
1X150
K18X25X22 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 18x25x22mm
Weight: 0.023kg
1X175
K19X23X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 19x23x17mm
Weight: 0.011kg
1X150
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K19X25X32 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 19x25x32mm
Weight: 0.026kg
1X150
K19X28X21 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 19x28x21mm
Weight: 0.04kg
1X500
K19X31X24 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 19x31x24mm
Weight: 0.058kg
1X100
K20X24X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 20x24x10mm
Weight: 0.0065kg
1X150
K20X24X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 20x24x17mm
Weight: 0.011kg
1X500
K20X26X12 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 20x26x12mm
Weight: 0.011kg
1X440
K20X26X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 20x26x13mm
Weight: 0.012kg
1X200
K20X26X16 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 20x26x16mm
Weight: 0.021kg
1X175
K20X26X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 20x26x17mm
Weight: 0.016kg
1X150
K20X26X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 20x26x20mm
Weight: 0kg
1X1
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K20X28X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 20x28x20mm
Weight: 0.027kg
1X400
K20X28X25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 20x28x25mm
Weight: 0kg
1X192
K20X30X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 20x30x30mm
Weight: 0.049kg
1X192
K22X26X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 22x26x10mm
Weight: 0.007kg
1X250
K22X26X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 22x26x13mm
Weight: 0.0095kg
1X192
K22X26X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 22x26x17mm
Weight: 0.012kg
1X192
K22X28X22.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 22x28x22.8mm
Weight: 0.03kg
1X192
K22X29X16 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 22x29x16mm
Weight: 0.022kg
1X150
K22X30X15 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 22x30x15mm
Weight: 0.06kg
1X192
K22X32X24.5 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 22x32x24.5mm
Weight: 0.05kg
1X1
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K23X33X19.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 23x33x19.8mm
Weight: 0.022kg
1X192
K24X28X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 24x28x10mm
Weight: 0.0085kg
1X192
K24X30X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 24x30x17mm
Weight: 0.022kg
1X150
K25X29X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 25x29x13mm
Weight: 0.015kg
1X192
K25X31X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 25x31x17mm
Weight: 0.019kg
1X192
K25X32X16 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 25x32x16mm
Weight: 0kg
1X176
K25X33X24 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 25x33x24mm
Weight: 0kg
1X372
K25X33X27 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 25x33x27mm
Weight: 0.052kg
1X150
K25X33X32 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 25x33x32mm
Weight: 0.058kg
1X192
K25X35X15 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 25x35x15mm
Weight: 0kg
1X192
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K25X35X25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 25x35x25mm
Weight: 0.04kg
1X360
K25X35X29.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 25x35x29.8mm
Weight: 0.072kg
1X160
K25X35X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 25x35x30mm
Weight: 0.065kg
1X150
K26X33X24 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 26x33x24mm
Weight: 0.038kg
1X441
K26X33X33.3 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 26x33x33.3mm
Weight: 0kg
1X300
K26X38X25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 26x38x25mm
Weight: 0.072kg
1X150
K28X33X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x33x13mm
Weight: 0.013kg
1X192
K28X33X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x33x17mm
Weight: 0.02kg
1X150
K28X33X27 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x33x27mm
Weight: 0.004kg
1X560
K28X35X16 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x35x16mm
Weight: 0.024kg
1X192
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K28X35X19.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x35x19.8mm
Weight: 0.034kg
1X432
K28X36X46 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x36x46mm
Weight: 0kg
1X144
K28X38X16.6 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x38x16.6mm
Weight: 0.048kg
1X150
K28X40X18 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x40x18mm
Weight: 0.06kg
1X100
K28X40X25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x40x25mm
Weight: 0.07kg
1X150
K30X35X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 30x35x13mm
Weight: 0.016kg
1X150
K30X35X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 30x35x17mm
Weight: 0.02kg
1X192
K30X35X27 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 30x35x27mm
Weight: 0.033kg
1X150
K30X36X13.6 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 30x36x13.6mm
Weight: 0.022kg
1X300
K30X37X16 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 30x37x16mm
Weight: 0.027kg
1X150
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K30X37X18 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 30x37x18mm
Weight: 0.034kg
1X150
K30X43X55 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 30x43x55mm
Weight: 0.186kg
1X90
K30X45X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 30x45x30mm
Weight: 0.13kg
1X100
K32X37X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 32x37x17mm
Weight: 0.022kg
1X200
K32X37X25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 32x37x25mm
Weight: 0.033kg
1X175
K32X37X29 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 32x37x29mm
Weight: 0.035kg
1X140
K32X38X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 32x38x20mm
Weight: 0.039kg
1X150
K32X39X34 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 32x39x34mm
Weight: 0.07kg
1X168
K34X44X40 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x44x40mm
Weight: 0.115kg
1X90
K35.2X43.2X18.3 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions:
35.2x43.2x18.3mm
Weight: 0.053kg
1X48
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K35.718X43.656X31.75 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions:
35.718x43.656x31.75mm
Weight: 0.074kg
1X170
K35X39X34ZW Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x39x34mm
Weight: 0.036kg
1X200
K35X40X27 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x40x27mm
Weight: 0kg
1X150
K35X40X28.7 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x40x28.7mm
Weight: 0kg
1X150
K35X40X33 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x40x33mm
Weight: 0kg
1X96
K35X41X13.5 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x41x13.5mm
Weight: 0.028kg
1X165
K35X41X32 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x41x32mm
Weight: 0.06kg
1X126
K35X41X40 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x41x40mm
Weight: 0.072kg
1X200
K35X42X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x42x17mm
Weight: 0kg
1X300
K35X42X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x42x20mm
Weight: 0.041kg
1X175
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K35X42X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x42x30mm
Weight: 0.062kg
1X1
K35X43X18 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x43x18mm
Weight: 0.036kg
1X100
K35X45X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x45x20mm
Weight: 0kg
1X132
K35X45X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x45x30mm
Weight: 0kg
1X80
K35X45X41 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x45x41mm
Weight: 0.126kg
1X72
K36X42X24.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 36x42x24.8mm
Weight: 0.052kg
1X80
K36X47X22 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 36x47x22mm
Weight: 0.078kg
1X100
K36X48X22.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 36x48x22.8mm
Weight: 0.088kg
1X120
K36X48X24.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 36x48x24.8mm
Weight: 0.1kg
1X1
K36X48X36 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 36x48x36mm
Weight: 0.146kg
1X92
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K36X51X27.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 36x51x27.8mm
Weight: 0.14kg
1X100
K36X51X57.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 36x51x57.8mm
Weight: 0.278kg
1X1
K37X41X29.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 37x41x29.8mm
Weight: 0.04kg
1X1
K37X42X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 37x42x17mm
Weight: 0.022kg
1X100
K37X42X32 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 37x42x32mm
Weight: 0.05kg
1X126
K38X43X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 38x43x17mm
Weight: 0.029kg
1X60
K38X44X33 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 38x44x33mm
Weight: 0kg
1X128
K38X44X40 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 38x44x40mm
Weight: 0.078kg
1X128
K38X46X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 38x46x20mm
Weight: 0kg
1X186
K38X52X43 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 38x52x43mm
Weight: 0kg
1X72
FBJ Bearings offer quality product over 8000 items for Automotive, Industrial & Agricultural market.
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K38X54X40ZW Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 38x54x40mm
Weight: 0.236kg
1X50
K39X44X44 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 39x44x44mm
Weight: 0.076kg
1X72
K39.775X55.65X29.6 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions:
39.775x55.65x29.6mm
Weight: 0.176kg
1X100
K39X55X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 39x55x20mm
Weight: 0.114kg
1X100
K40X45X13 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x45x13mm
Weight: 0.022kg
1X120
K40X45X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x45x17mm
Weight: 0.027kg
1X300
K40X45X20.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x45x20.8mm
Weight: 0.038kg
1X200
K40X45X27 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x45x27mm
Weight: 0.041kg
1X44
K40X45X29.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x45x29.8mm
Weight: 0.052kg
1X80
K40X48X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x48x20mm
Weight: 0.06kg
1X240
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K40X48X34 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x48x34mm
Weight: 0.088kg
1X72
K40X49X43 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x49x43mm
Weight: 0.14kg
1X78
K40X53X44 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x53x44mm
Weight: 0.196kg
1X69
K40X54X32 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x54x32mm
Weight: 0.154kg
1X80
K40X55X28 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x55x28mm
Weight: 0.158kg
1X85
K40X56X29.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x56x29.8mm
Weight: 0.176kg
1X70
K40X57X31.4 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x57x31.4mm
Weight: 0.198kg
1X74
K40X60X40 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x60x40mm
Weight: 0.302kg

K42X63X29.6 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 42x63x29.6mm
Weight: 0.246kg
1X48
K43X48X27 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 43x48x27mm
Weight: 0.046kg
1X44
K43X63X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 43x63x30mm
Weight: 0.247kg
1X75
K44X50X39 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 44x50x39mm
Weight: 0.09kg
1X96
K44X52X36 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 44x52x36mm
Weight: 0.102kg
1X92
K45X52X18 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 45x52x18mm
Weight: 0.007kg
1X60
K45X53X20.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 45x53x20.8mm
Weight: 0.07kg
1X168
K45X53X22 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 45x53x22mm
Weight: 0.07kg
1X60
K45X53X28 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 45x53x28mm
Weight: 0kg
1X91
K45X59X32 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 45x59x32mm
Weight: 0kg
1X1
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K45X63X29.6 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 45x63x29.6mm
Weight: 0.212kg
1X48
K45X65X34 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 45x65x34mm
Weight: 0.282kg
1X54
K47X52X17 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 47x52x17mm
Weight: 0.035kg
1X60
K47X52X27 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 47x52x27mm
Weight: 0.051kg
1X44
K47X53X36 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 47x53x36mm
Weight: 0.09kg
1X92
K48X54X27 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 48x54x27mm
Weight: 0.066kg
1X85
K48X54X29 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 48x54x29mm
Weight: 0.076kg
1X70
K48X54X38.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 48x54x38.8mm
Weight: 0kg
1X67
K50X55X24.6 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x55x24.6mm
Weight: 0.05kg
1X48
K50X55X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x55x30mm
Weight: 0.059kg
1X70
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K50X56X19.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x56x19.8mm
Weight: 0.056kg
1X140
K50X56X42 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x56x42mm
Weight: 0kg
1X55
K50X57X18 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x57x18mm
Weight: 0.053kg
1X80
K50X57X34 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x57x34mm
Weight: 0.102kg
1X80
K50X58X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x58x20mm
Weight: 0.065kg
1X40
K50X58X22 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x58x22mm
Weight: 0.082kg
1X60
K50X58X25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x58x25mm
Weight: 0kg
1X85
K50X58X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x58x30mm
Weight: 0.094kg
1X48
K51X56X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 51x56x30mm
Weight: 0.094kg
1X70
K52X57X12 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 52x57x12mm
Weight: 0.024kg
1X60
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K52X72X35 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 52x72x35mm
Weight: 0.334kg
1X30
K55X60X27 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 55x60x27mm
Weight: 0.06kg
1X48
K55X60X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 55x60x30mm
Weight: 0kg
1X54
K55X61X16.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 55x61x16.8mm
Weight: 0.052kg
1X78
K55X62X18 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 55x62x18mm
Weight: 0.058kg
1X84
K55X63X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 55x63x20mm
Weight: 0.073kg
1X50
K55X63X24.9 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 55x63x24.9mm
Weight: 0.084kg
1X60
K55X63X32 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 55x63x32mm
Weight: 0.12kg
1X48
K56X61X33.6 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 56x61x33.6mm
Weight: 0.084kg
1X50
K60X65X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x65x20mm
Weight: 0.051kg
1X100
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K60X65X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x65x30mm
Weight: 0.065kg
1X100
K60X66X22.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x66x22.8mm
Weight: 0kg
1X90
K60X67X23 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x67x23mm
Weight: 0.072kg
1X90
K60X68X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x68x20mm
Weight: 0.077kg
1X60
K60X68X23 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x68x23mm
Weight: 0.092kg
1X60
K60X68X25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x68x25mm
Weight: 0.097kg
1X60
K60X68X27 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x68x27mm
Weight: 0.116kg
1X72
K60X68X29.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x68x29.8mm
Weight: 0.126kg
1X60
K61X66X19.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 61x66x19.8mm
Weight: 0kg

K65X70X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 65x70x20mm
Weight: 0kg
1X64
K68X74X20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 68x74x20mm
Weight: 0.065kg
1X96
K68X74X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 68x74x30mm
Weight: 0.097kg
1X34
K6X9X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 6x9x10mm
Weight: 0.001kg
1X250
K7X10X10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 7x10x10mm
Weight: 0.001kg
1X250
K70X76X19.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 70x76x19.8mm
Weight: 0.076kg
1X40
K70X76X32 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 70x76x32mm
Weight: 0.114kg
1X34
K70X78X23 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 70x78x23mm
Weight: 0.101kg
1X29
K70X88X44.8 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 70x88x44.8mm
Weight: 0.456kg
1X36
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
K72X88X45 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 72x88x45mm

Weight: 0.073kg
1X100
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
HK5020 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x58x20mm
Weight: 0.082kg
1X50
HK5024-2RS Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x58x24mm
Weight: 0.081kg
1X50
HK5025 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x58x25mm
Weight: 0.104kg
1X48
HK6012 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x68x12mm
Weight: 0.049kg
1X50
HKS25X32X33 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 25x32x33mm
Weight: 0.099kg
1X192
HKS28X35X30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x35x30mm
Weight: 0.08kg
1X140
HKS28X35X33 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x35x33mm
Weight: 0.08kg
1X139
HKS30X37X34 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 30x37x34mm
Weight: 0.07kg
1X140
HKS32X39X34 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 32x39x34mm
Weight: 0.101kg
1X102
NA2201-2RS Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 12x32x14mm
Weight: 0.067kg

Weight: 0.62kg
1X35
NA2209-2RS Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 45x85x23mm
Weight: 0.655kg
1X25
NA2210-2RS Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x90x23mm
Weight: 0.712kg
1X24
NA6903 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 17x30x23mm
Weight: 0.069kg
1X1
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
NA6916 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 80x110x54mm
Weight: 1.56kg
1X7
NK10/16 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 10x17x16mm
Weight: 0.013kg
1X200
NK12/12 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 12x19x12mm
Weight: 0.013kg
1X300
NK12/16 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 12x19x16mm
Weight: 0.016kg
1X300
NK15/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 15x23x20mm
Weight: 0.027kg
1X200
NK17/16 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 17x25x16mm
Weight: 0.024kg
1X200
NK17/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 17x25x20mm
Weight: 0.03kg
1X200
NK20/16 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 20x28x16mm
Weight: 0.03kg
1X200
NK20/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 20x28x20mm
Weight: 0.034kg
1X170
NK22/16 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 22x30x16mm
Weight: 0.03kg
1X100
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
NK22/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 22x30x20mm
Weight: 0.041kg
1X100
NK25/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 25x33x20mm
Weight: 0.042kg
1X75
NK28/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x37x20mm
Weight: 0.042kg
1X100
NK28/30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 28x37x30mm
Weight: 0.082kg
1X100
NK30/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 30x40x20mm
Weight: 0.065kg
1X100
NK30/30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 30x40x30mm
Weight: 0.097kg
1X73
NK32/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 32x42x20mm
Weight: 0.07kg
1X100
NK32/30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 32x42x30mm
Weight: 0.102kg
1X75
NK35/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x45x20mm
Weight: 0.073kg
1X100
NK35/30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 35x45x30mm
Weight: 0.112kg
1X74
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
NK37/30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 37x47x30mm
Weight: 0.113kg
1X60
NK38/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 38x48x20mm
Weight: 0.079kg
1X100
NK38/30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 38x48x30mm
Weight: 0.116kg
1X60
NK40/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 40x50x20mm
Weight: 0.082kg
1X75
NK42/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 42x52x20mm
Weight: 0.085kg
1X60
NK42/30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 42x52x30mm
Weight: 0.13kg
1X50
NK45/20 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 45x55x20mm
Weight: 0.091kg
1X70
NK45/30 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 45x55x30mm
Weight: 0.139kg
1X50
NK5/10 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 5x10x10mm
Weight: 0.003kg
1X200
NK5/12 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 5x10x12mm
Weight: 0.005kg
1X100
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
NK50/25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x62x25mm
Weight: 0.158kg
1X50
NK50/35 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 50x62x35mm
Weight: 0.221kg
1X50
NK55/25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 55x68x25mm
Weight: 0.18kg
1X54
NK6/12 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 6x12x12mm
Weight: 0.005kg
1X199
NK60/25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x72x25mm
Weight: 0.185kg
1X38
NK60/35 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 60x72x35mm
Weight: 0.258kg
1X34
NK65/35 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 65x78x35mm
Weight: 0.31kg
1X30
NK7/12 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 7x14x12mm
Weight: 0.009kg
1X200
NK70/25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 70x85x25mm
Weight: 0.26kg
1X26
NK75/25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 75x92x25mm
Weight: 0.315kg
1X24
Item Code Name Dimension Pack Type
NK75/35 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 75x92x35mm
Weight: 1.05kg
1X24
NK8/12 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 8x15x12mm
Weight: 0.012kg
1X200
NK8/16 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 8x15x16mm
Weight: 0.02kg
1X1
NK80/25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 80x95x25mm
Weight: 0.301kg
1X24
NK80/35 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 80x95x35mm
Weight: 0.425kg
1X22
NK90/25 Needle Roller Bearings Dimensions: 90x110x25mm
Weight: 0.456kg